



I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

- Al Plus**
Mira Road (E).
Mobile: 8779675185
- Advanced Advertising & Press Relations**
Mira Road (E).
Phone: 022-28114235
Mobile: 9839193582
- M.S. Advertising**
Bhandara (E).
Phone: 022-28168190
Mobile: 9797117127
- Supra Advertising**
Hisar (W).
Phone: 7754982329 / 7824545577
- Mayank Publicity**
Vitor (W).
Phone: 0258 - 2589313.
Mobile: 9923935556
- Plasma Advertising**
Pune (W).
Phone: 023-27461970
- Shakti Advertising**
Mumbai.
Phone: 71882245
Mobile: 9820308044 / 9820315753
- Shakti Advertising**
Mumbai.
Phone: 022-45119991
Mobile: 9820308044
- S.Kumar Publicity**
Mumbai.
Phone: 27284727
Mobile: 9820898048
- Silver Ads & Communications**
Mumbai.
Phone: 27892555 / 61372555
- A.M. Corporation**
Mumbai.
Phone: 67111000.
- Adhvi Advertising**
Mumbai.
Phone: 25345294 / 25360888
- Advanced Communication**
Mumbai.
Phone: 2544 5897
Mobile: 9820917198
- Adhvi & Consultancy**
Mumbai.
Phone: 2558 8134
Mobile: 9881975767
- Shakti Advertising & Designing**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 25486749,
Mobile: 9723357372
- Sandesh Enterprises**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 25266084
Mobile: 9920083886
- Shree Advertising**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 25236407 / 25341538
- Sarathi Advertising**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 67924448/9, 66743142
- Swati Advertisers**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 022-78262551
Mobile: 9879017985
- Aries Media**
Dombivli (E).
Phone: 022-1 - 2430030
Mobile: 8892333300
- Bhatkar Publicity Pvt. Ltd.**
Kalyan (W).
Phone: 022-1 - 280995
Mobile: 9325990362
- Discussions Advertising**
Dombivli (E).
Phone: 022-1-2448917
Mobile: 9819575111
- Radhika Advertising**
Dombivli (E).
Mobile: 992099141
983355898
- Rajni Publicity**
Dombivli (E).
Mobile: 9320942437
Mobile: 9320942437
- T.R.Kulkarni Advertising**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 0221 - 2489136
Mobile: 9821467099
- Pinky Advertising**
Ambarnath (E).
Mobile: 921241423
- Ambition Advertising**
Chhatrapati (E).
Phone: 24218792 / 94
- Dattaguru Advertising**
Chhatrapati (E).
Mobile: 9878281143
- K. Parth Publicity**
Chhatrapati (E).
Phone: 2581 3939 / 2581 2232
- Sanjayee Advertising**
Kanjurmarg, J.K. Marg,
Mumbai. 9820759922
Mobile: 9819915844
- Sandhya Adhvi Advertising**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 25911666
Mobile: 982154666
- Shree Mahaprasanna**
Mumbai (W).
Phone: 21642727
Mobile: 9928358844
- Synopsis Communications**
Mumbai (E).
Phone: 2543846465
- Riya Advertising**
Chhatrapati (W).
Phone: 022-779000 / 6500
Mobile: 9821386496
- Saigara Advertising**
Vikhroli (W).
Phone: 6128 6128
Mobile: 9828131546

RAS RESORTS AND APART HOTELS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Rosewood Chambers, 99/G, Tulswadi, Taloada, Mumbai - 400 034
 CIN No. L45200MH1805PLC080044
 Email ID: mumbaioffice@rasresorts.com, Website: www.raah.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	120.59	40.14
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(4.92)	(52.19)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(6.27)	(40.61)
4	Total Comprehensive income after tax	(4.54)	(40.71)
5	Equity Share Capital	396.97	396.97
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(0.16)	(1.02)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz www.raah.com

By Order of the Board
VISHAMBER SHEWAKRAMANI
 Managing Director
 DIN 00021183

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th August, 2021

ABC Gas (International) Ltd.
 CIN No. L27100MH1800PLC020218
 Reg. Off: 1, Mahesh Villa, Work Avenue - 400116, Tel: 24000097/24000988 Fax: 00-91-22-24937758
 Email ID: aei@abcgas.co.in Web: www.abcgas.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		(Unaudited) 30.06.2021	(Unaudited) 31.03.2021	(Unaudited) 30.06.2020	(Audited) 31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations (Net)	99.34	48.02	7.20	71.41
2	Net profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(12.14)	(41.92)	1.53	(41.05)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(12.14)	(41.92)	1.53	(41.05)
4	Equity Share Capital	198.00	198.00	198.00	198.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	(15.95)
6	Earning per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs 10/- each, not annualised)	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)
7	Diluted: Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs 10/- each, not annualised)	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)
	Basic	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)
	Diluted	(0.61)	(2.12)	0.08	(2.07)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and - on the Company's website - www.abcgas.co.in

For on behalf of the Board of Directors, of
ABC Gas (International) Ltd.
 80/-
Rohit S. Shorewala
 Director (DIN=01852221)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14/08/2021

DANGEE DUMS LIMITED
 (CIN : L55101GJ2010PLC061983)
 Reg. Office: 4/A, Kelan Society W, Sardar Patel Colony, Naranpura Ahmedabad-380014, Gujarat.
 Email: cs@dangeedums.com | Website: www.dangeedums.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30/06/2021 (Un-audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/06/2020 (Un-audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	360.20	444.55	85.19	1,343.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	(128.58)	(273.71)	(463.41)	(1,194.98)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	(128.58)	(273.71)	(463.41)	(1,194.98)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary Items)	(117.68)	(150.92)	(415.78)	(1,004.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(117.68)	(150.92)	(415.78)	(1,004.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,026.50	1,026.50	1,026.50	1,026.50
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic: Diluted:	(1.15)	(1.47)	(4.05)	(9.79)
		(1.15)	(1.47)	(4.05)	(9.79)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 are available on the website of the Company (www.dangeedums.com) and on the website of NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com).

Date: 14/08/2021
 Place: Ahmedabad

For DANGEE DUMS LIMITED
NIKUL J PATEL (Managing Director)
 DIN: 01339859

ZODIAC VENTURES LTD
 CIN: L45209MH1981PLC033923
 Reg. Office: 404, Dev Plaza, Plot 68, S. V. Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058
 Tel No: 022-4232 3393 Fax No: 022-4232 3300
 www.zodiaccapital.com email id: info@zodiaccapital.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	201.00	-	-	1,241.02
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.60)	(6.53)	(2.00)	(3.92)	(1.02)	18.99
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.60)	(6.53)	(2.00)	(3.92)	(1.02)	18.99
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.60)	(6.53)	(2.00)	(5.09)	(2.11)	14.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(8.60)	(6.53)	(2.00)	(5.09)	(2.11)	14.68
6	Equity Share Capital	372.90	372.90	372.90	372.90	372.90	372.90
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	746.69	-	-	738.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) Basic Diluted	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.01)	0.02
		(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.01)	0.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.zodiaccapital.com

For Zodiac Ventures Limited
 30/-
Jimit Shah
 Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 13th August, 2021

TRC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-206-309 Dnyanesh Business Park, 3rd Floor, 18, Road No. 22, Sector - 19, Vashi, Mumbai - 400022. CIN : L1809MH991221471

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Particulars	Corresponding 3 months ended		Year ended
	30th June 2021	30th June 2020	
Total Income from operations (Net)	1.74	37.41	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	8.40	30.87	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	1.42	30.87	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.80	30.87	
Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.02	0.62	
Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.02	0.62	

SUCHITRA FINANCE & TRADING CO.

CIN NO: L58910MH1994PL234305

Regd. Off: B/206-309 Dnyanesh Business Park, 3rd Floor, 18, Road No. 22, Sector - 19, Vashi, Mumbai - 400022. CIN : L1809MH991221471

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended		Year ended
		30th June 2021	30th June 2020	30th June 2021	30th June 2020	
1	Total Income	440.78	539.90	573.43	219.18	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items	277.07	0.92	389.23	1,109.55	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	277.07	0.92	389.23	1,109.55	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	207.25	(236.58)	291.12	592.78	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	207.25	(236.58)	291.12	592.83	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	932.25	932.25	932.25	932.25	
7	Other Equity				3.978	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.22	-2.54	3.12	6.36	
9	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	2.22	-2.54	3.12	6.36	

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-1, Mahesh Villa, 17th Floor, Sahar Plaza Complex, 3rd Phase, J. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. CIN : L20500MH1996PL202118

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	73.47	37.75	208.73	15.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	100.19	800.29	(178.53)	(3.02)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	(155.74)	802.64	(178.53)	(3.02)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	(155.91)	802.64	(178.53)	(3.02)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(155.91)	802.64	(178.53)	(3.02)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	377.50	377.50	377.50	377.50
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	N/A	N/A	(1.91)	N/A
8	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	(1.91)	2.12	(1.91)	2.12

RAP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 107, Turf Estate, Off. D. E. Moates Road, Shahi Mi Lane, Malad West-400016

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.06	-4.15	0.30	-1.09	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.06	-4.15	0.30	-1.09	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.07	2.95	0.34	0.30	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.07	2.95	0.34	0.30	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	131.00	131.00	131.00	131.00	
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.01	0.23	0.03	0.23	
7	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.01	0.23	0.03	0.23	

MULTIPLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 101-B, Wing, Bhayeshwar Plaza, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai - 400086

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	119.89	441.29	94.31	456.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)
8	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-1, Mahesh Villa, 17th Floor, Sahar Plaza Complex, 3rd Phase, J. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. CIN : L20500MH1996PL202118

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)
8	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-1, Mahesh Villa, 17th Floor, Sahar Plaza Complex, 3rd Phase, J. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. CIN : L20500MH1996PL202118

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)
8	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-1, Mahesh Villa, 17th Floor, Sahar Plaza Complex, 3rd Phase, J. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. CIN : L20500MH1996PL202118

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)
8	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-1, Mahesh Villa, 17th Floor, Sahar Plaza Complex, 3rd Phase, J. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059. CIN : L20500MH1996PL202118

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)	(108.317)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)
8	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13	(0.06)

MOHOTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Formerly known as - The Raj Sahas Rakshandh Motors & Wvg. Mills Ltd.

Regd Office: 409, 4th Floor, 174 Gold Mohar CHS Ltd., Sakinaka, Sion, Mumbai - 400022. CIN : L1809MH991221471

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Particulars	For the quarter ended		Year ended
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
1 Total Income from Operations	102.69	55.42	787.17
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	(467.36)	(458.10)	(1,754.14)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	(467.36)	(458.10)	(1,754.14)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	(467.36)	(458.10)	(1,754.14)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(467.36)	(458.10)	(1,754.14)
6 Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(3.19)	(3.11)	(11.93)
Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	(3.19)	(3.11)	(11.93)

RAP MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Anand House, 16, Golf Link, Upper Park, Khar, Mumbai - 400052

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	10.08	3.36	3.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.68	3.64	3.64
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.68	(6.44)	3.64
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.68	(6.44)	3.64
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	14.58	14.58	8.97
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	6.85	20.25	1.05
7	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	6.85	20.25	1.05

RAP MEDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Anand House, 16, Golf Link, Upper Park, Khar, Mumbai - 400052

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	10.08	3.36	3.64
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.68	3.64	3.64
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.68	(6.44)	3.64
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.68	(6.44)	3.64
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	14.58	14.58	8.97
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	6.85	20.25	1.05
7	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	6.85	20.25	1.05

RAP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 107, Turf Estate, Off. D. E. Moates Road, Shahi Mi Lane, Malad West-400016

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.06	-4.15	0.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.06	-4.15	-1.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	0.07	2.95	0.34
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.07	2.95	0.34
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	131.00	131.00	131.00
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.01	0.23	0.03
7	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.01	0.23	0.03

MULTIPLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 101-B, Wing, Bhayeshwar Plaza, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai - 400086

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	119.89	441.29	94.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	285.548	(292.230)	(248.134)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00	1,880,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13
8	Basic Diluted (In Rs.)	0.15	(0.16)	0.13

MULTIPLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 101-B, Wing, Bhayeshwar Plaza, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai - 400086

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021		